
ru NUC?.

--t Ytlil

ll ilTt0t 8lJL0ll0

Ref. No. : NCCl/Regutation 30/2022/Revised Annexure
Date :306 June 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza. C- l. Block G
Bandra - Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
MUMBAI - 4OO O5I.

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Fort
MUMBAI-4OOOOI.

Svmbol: NCC Code:50029,1

Dear Sir,

Sub: Conversion of Warrants and Allotment of Equitv Shares - Annexure Revised

Please refer our letter on the subject matter filed today, wherein due to a typo error, the Total
in the Annexure was mentioned as 1,10,0000 against 1,10,00,000. Herewith filing the revised

annexure.

Please take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faith
For NCC L

turlv

K. Mishra
t. Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

NCC Limited
{rormerly Na8arjuna Construction ComPany timited)

CIN: 172200TG1990P1C011146

NCC House, Madhapur, Hyderabad 500 081 T +9140 2326 8888 t +91 40 2312 5555 ncclimited com

S

x
Ax

AxAxI
t

NCC



i4lI :*
--r ttlil ,--

tl tlTt0t !utL0tt6

Conversion of Warrants and Allotment of Equity Shares

NCC Limited
(Form€iv NaBariuna Connruction Comp.ny Limited)

CIN: 172200TG1990PtC011146
NCC House, Madhaput Hyderabad 5OO 081 T +91 40 2326 8888 F +91 40 2312 5555 ncclimited com

NCC

Anncrure

A
AxxAx

sl. Particulars
I Type of securities proposed to be issued

(viz. equity shares, convertibles etc.)

Equity shares issued upon exercise of
option of Conversion ol Warrants

2 Type of issuance (further public offering,
rights issue. depository receipts
(ADR/GDR). qualified institutions
placement, preferential allotment etc.);

3 Total number of securities proposed to be

issued or the total amount for which the

securities will be issued (approximately);

1,10,00,000 equity shares ofRs.2/- each

at the ratio of one Equity share for every

warrant exercised

4 Names of the investors

Name No. ofEq. Shares allotted upon exercise

of option on the Convertible Warrants
a Smt. Arundhathi Alluri 25,00,000

b Sri Srinivasa Rama Raju Allun r 7,00,000

c 17.00,000

d Sri Alluri Vishnu Varma 17.00,000

e Smt. Alluri Bharathi 17,00,000

f Sri Chaitanva Varma 8,50,000

g Smt Jamapana Sri Devi 4,25,000

h Ms. Jampana Sowjanya 4,25.000

Total I I 0 00 000

) Post allotment of Securities - Outcome Paid-up equity share capital of the

Company increased from Rs.

121,96,93,17 6l - ro P.s. 124,16,93,17 6l -.

NCC

era

*

.:il.

Details

Preferential Allotment

Sri Sri Harsha Varma Alluri

xI
I


